KOMBUHMNPOBAHHBIU CTPEIIIVHT
MHCTPYMEHT 11 CTAJIbHOM JIEHTBI

cepuu A333







No. HANMEHOBAHUE KOO AETAJIN NNPUMEYAHUE KOJI-BO
1 Rack A0l 1
2 Base A02 1
3 Cutter support A03 1
4 Sea I ling cam A04 1
5 Rocking bar A05 1
6 Sealing handle A06 1
7 Tension handle A07 1
8 Tension ratchet A08 1
9 Screw driver A09 1
10 Stripping piece Al10 1
11 Located block-13 All-1 1
12 Located block-16 All-2 1
13 Located block-19 All-3 1
14 Sealing fixator Al2 1
15 Tension axis Al3 1
16 Tension wheel Al4 1
17 Pliers Al5 1
18 Steel hoop Al6 1
19 Limited block-13 Al7-1 1
20 Limited block-16 Al7-2 1
21 Limited block-19 Al7-3 1
22 Roller Al8 1
23 Hard tooling A Al19 1
24 Hard tooling B A20 1
25 Hard tooling C A21 1
26 Shim A22 1
27 Stop pin A23 1
28 Shield pin A24 1
29 Reset pin A25 1
30 Parallel pin B A26 1
31 Parallel pin A27 2
32 Stripping pin A28 1
33 Orientation pin A29 D4*25 2
34 Orientation pin A30 ®3*10 1
35 Orientation pin A3l 2
36 | Woodruff key A32 1
37 Anti back pawl A33 3
38 Pawl A34 3
39 | Washer 1 A35 1
40 Washer 2 A36 1
41 Washer 3 A37 1
42 Washer 4 A38 1
43 | Washer 5 A39 1




No. HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJ AETAJIN INPUMEYAHHNE KOJI-BO
44 | Bushing A40 1
45 | Butterfly spring A4l 1
46 | Support ring A42 2
47 | Shin washer 0.2 A43-1 1
48 | Shin washer 0.3 A43-2 1
49 | Shin washer 0.5 A43-3 1
50 | Shield 1 Ad4 1
51 | Shield 2 A45 1
52 | Trunnion A46 1
53 | Shield spring A4T 1
54 g:purtltneé reset compression A48 1
55 | Pawl reset compression spring | A49 6
56 | Stripping compression spring A50 1
57 | Nylon ball A51 2
58 | Elastic cylinder pin A52 ®3*10 1
59 | Elastic cylinder pin A53 D4*14 1
60 | Elastic cylinder pin Ab4 D4*20 2
61 | Elastic cylinder pin Ab5 D6*14 1
62 Elastic cylinder pin A56 D6*20 2
63 Hexagon socket cap screws A57 M10*80 1
64 Hexagon socket cap screws A58 M12*80 1
65 | Half-round head rivet A59 d5*10 1
66 | Hexagon nut A60 M5 1
67 | Composite bearing A6l 1415 4
68 | Bearing A62 HK1512 1
69 | Bearing A63 HK2012 1
70 | Elastic rand for axis Ab4 D15 1
71 | Elastic rand for axis A65 D20 1
72 | Nut A66 M6 2
73 | Stopper screw AG67 M4*5 1
74 | Stopper screw A68 M5*6 1
75 | Stopper screw A69 M5*10 2
76 | Stopper screw A70 M12*12 1
77 | Slotted cheese head screws A71 M3*8 2
78 | Hexagon socket cap screws A72 M5*16 2
79 | Hexagon socket cap screws A73 M6*25 1
80 Hexagon socket button head AT74 M5*8 9
SCrews
81 Hexagon socket cap screws AT75 M5*12 2
82 Hexagon socket cap screws AT76 M5*32 1
83 | Hexagon socket cap screws AT7 M8*12 1




No. HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJ AETAJIN NPUMEYAHUE KOJI-BO
84 | Hexagon socket cap screws A78 M8*20 1
85 ﬁg;)gsstr;gs\?sed countersunk AT9 MA*12 4
86 rC]:ross recessed countersunk A80 M4*10 4
ead screw

87 | Elastic washer A81 ®5.3*D9.3*1 2
88 | Manual (english) A90 1
89 | Manual(chinese) A91 1
90 | Carton A92 1
91 | Outer carton (2pc) A92 0.5
92 | Outer carton (4pc) A93 0.25
93 | PE foam A94 1
94 | Flat gasket A95 ®5.3*D9.3*1 1







